

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Absolut - Vodka
Manufacturer's Name and Address	-
Supplier Name and Address	-
Ingredients	Water, Vodka (Grain Distillate)

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Alcohol	-	-	40%

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
916	221	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	YES	YES	NO

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Angostura Bitters - Bitters
Manufacturer's Name and Address	-
Supplier Name and Address	-
Ingredients	Alcohol, Water, Sugar, Gentian, Natural Flavorings, Caramel Color and Added Colors

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Alcohol	-	-	45%

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle	See bottle

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Double Dutch - Ginger Beer
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Acre House,11-15 William Rd,Kings Cross,London,NW1 3ER.
Supplier Name and Address	Acre House,11-15 William Rd,Kings Cross,London,NW1 3ER.
Ingredients	Carbonated Water, Sugar Beet, Natural Flavourings, Acid (Tartaric Acid)

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
-	UK	Store in a cool dry place	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
163	39	0	0	9.6	9.6	0	0	0

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	YES	NO	NO

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Popcorn Shed - Say Cheese Popcorn
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Supplier Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Ingredients	Popped Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Powder (contains Milk) (27%), Salt.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Made in a facility where Nuts, Peanuts and Soya are present	UK	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2390	575	41.7	9.7	34	1.5	-	13.9	2.2

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Mighty Fine - Honeycomb Snowmen
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd. Unit 23 Regent Trade Park, PO13 0EQ.
Supplier Name and Address	Mighty Fine Kitchen Ltd. Unit 23 Regent Trade Park, PO13 0EQ.
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (90%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin], Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Honeycomb (10%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey [4%], Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour),

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	YES	TRACE	YES	NO	NO	NO	TRACE	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
GLUTEN FREE, SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS	UK	Keep me in a cool dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2264	540	32.8	19.7	51.2	48.4	3.72	7.7.	0.19

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces of nuts.

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Mr Filberts - Pink Peppercorn Cashews & Peanuts - 100g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX
Supplier Name and Address	Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX
Ingredients	Cashews 47%, Peanuts 47%, Sugar, Sea Salt 1%, Rapeseed Oil, Cracked Pink Peppercorns 0.4%

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals contain	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
May contain peices of shell. Packed in a factory that handles other nuts.	UK	Store in a cool/dry place away from direct sunlight.	

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2407	580	45.1	8.6	17	8.4	5.1	24	0.96

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	YES	NO	YES	YES

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Olly's Olives - Lemon & Thyme
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o JetDrinks, Rijnkade 16, 1382 GS, Weesp, Holland.
Supplier Name and Address	Olly's Olives,
Ingredients	Green Olives, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Thyme, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Oil (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Natural Lemon Flavour) Concentrated Lemon Juice, Black Pepper

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals contain	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
-	Holland	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
581	141	14.4	2.4	1	0.5	3	1.3	3

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	YES	YES	NO

MINI MOSCOW MULE MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Willie's Cacao - Milk Of The Stars
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA
Supplier Name and Address	Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA
Ingredients	Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder 18%.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals contain	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Contains: Milk	UK	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
-	585.55	42.6	26.5	40.5	37	-	9.1	0.1

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces